

SC 28/21
CNR WBJP01-000815-2021

Order no. 21 dt.28.02.2025

The record is put up today as 27-02-2024 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta.

To 16.05.25 for app / charge .

DC by me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.